l \ Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group Competitions st.

Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Individual trampoline , Men, World Cup — Final — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Time  Total  Score
1. TU Xiao BN 1988 1 0 102 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 261 17.3 17.655 61.055 61.055
2. YUDIN Andrey B RUS 199 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 2 0 0 252 169 17795 59.895 59.895
3. DONG Dong BN 1989 1 1 01 1 01 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 252 171 17485 59.785 59.785
4. HANCHAROU Uladzislau MM BLR 1995 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 240 171 17520 58.620 58.620
5. ZHUK Artsiom MBR 1997 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 234 162 17165 56.765 56.765
6. MELNIK Mikhail EmRUS 1991 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 10 0 198 17.3 17.755 54.855 54.855
7. UEYAMA Yasuhiro ® PN 1984 2 5 0 39 34 3555 10.855 10.855
8. ITO Masaki '® PN 1988 1 0 27 22 1875 6.775  6.775
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' \ Trampoline World Cup 2015 Cat. A st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015

Individual trampoline , Men, World Cup — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Time Total Score

1. DONG Dong EBcN 1989 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0O O 2 O O 285 34 18465 50.365 109.455
2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 246 171 17390 59.090

2. TU Xiao BEBcN 1988 0 0 1 0 0 O 1 O 1 2 0 0 285 35 17960 49.960 108.605
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 234 180 17245 58.645

3. YUDIN Andrey BmRUS 1996 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 267 35 18740 48940 107.820
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 243 169 17.680 58.880

4. 1TO Masaki |® PN 1988 0 0 1 0O 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 267 35 18340 48540 106.850
2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 0 234 172 17710 58310

5. HANCHAROU Uladzistau MM BLR 1995 0 0 1 O 1 O 1 0 1 2 1 0 279 34 18250 49.550 106.385
2 1 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 0 0 225 171 17235 56.835

6. MELNIK Mikhail BmRUS 1991 0 1 1 1 0 O 1 1 2 2 0 0 273 31 18655 49.055 106.280
1 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 0 222 173 17725 57.225

7. UEYAMA Yasuhiro |® PN 1984 1 1 0 1 1 O 1 1 1 2 1 0 270 35 17.855 48.355 105.680
2 02 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 1 0 234 166 17.325 57.325

8. ZHUK Artsiom MBR 1997 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 279 31 17645 48645 104515
1 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 1 228 162 16870 55870

9. GLUCKSTEIN Steven E=Eysa 1990 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 282 25 17365 48.065 104.090
2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 231 167 16225 56.025

10. MUNETOMO Ginga |® JPN 1994 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 264 33 17705 47.405 103.765
2 02 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 0 228 166 16960 56.360

11. GRISHUNIN Ilya Bz 1989 1 0o 1 0o 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 270 31 18170 48270 103.460
2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 219 164 16890 55.190

12. HES Bartlomiej mmmPOL 1990 0 O 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 264 34 17855 47.655 103.250
12 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 0 228 162 16595 55595

13. ZAN Jie B cN 1991 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 3 2 0 261 33 18560 47.960 103.095
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 1 0 204 178 16935 55135

14. PIUNOV Oleg BE Az 1993 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 249 33 18350 46.550 102.770
2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 0 0 228 164 17.020 56.220

15.  GANCHINHO Diogo EMPOR 1987 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 270 39 17985 48.885 102.525
3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 0 207 165 16440 53.640

16. RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro EMPrPOR 1997 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 267 31 17560 47.360 102.390
2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 219 162 16930 55.030

17. HERNANDEZ Angel mmcCOL 1995 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 246 30 17.825 45425 102.180
2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 231 169 16755 56.755

18. KAZAK Mikalai /MBLR 1977 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 270 27 17.800 47.500 102.090
2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 210 171 16490 54590

19. ALIYEV Pirmammad M KAZ 1997 0 0o 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 270 29 17770 47.670 102.080
1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 0 234 141 16910 54410

20. IVANOV Yasen mmBUL 1992 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 258 30 17415 46215 102.075
2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 231 163 16460 55860

21. CANNONE Flavio BBimA 1981 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 258 36 17745 47145 101535
2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 0 216 158 16990 54390

22. ABREU Diogo EMPrPOR 1993 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 252 33 18465 46965 101.470
2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 1 0 204 168 17.305 54505

23. SOEHN Keegan B#flcaN 1992 0 1 0 0o 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 276 23 18040 47.940 101.065
2 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 0 204 163 16425 53.125

24. SOEHN Kyle B#flcaNn 1989 0 1 1 o 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 273 27 17310 47.310 100.650
2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 0 0 216 160 15740 53.340

25. KOBER Immanuel ™™ GER 1991 0 0 O 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 0 261 32 17.680 46.980 100.185
2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 1 0 219 150 16305 53.205

26. PFLEIDERER Matthias P GR 1995 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 264 29 17985 47.285 100.185
3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 0 207 150 17200 52.900

27. KOSHKADZE Tengizi BHE=GEO 1987 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 273 29 18240 48440 99.680
2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 10 0 192 158 16240 51.240

28. ILIEV Georgi I BUL 1996 99.635
2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 252 27 17.105 45.005


https://sporttech.io/events/e5dfd5ec-0f5f-4f22-508f-7b3bc474b1c0/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/e5dfd5ec-0f5f-4f22-508f-7b3bc474b1c0/ovs/event

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

USMONOV

ALOI

ZAKRZEWSKI

STRONG

FEDOROVSKIY

FATKHELYANOV

TUHI

ADORNO

SCHMIDT

MUSSABAYEV

AGHAMIROV

NORDFORS

PELC

ADAMCZYK

LUCIANI

RASKAZOV

MUTLU

SCHMIDT

SANTOS

TOMASZEWSKI

FAROUX

Samirbek

Dario

Artur

Luke

Dmitriy

Rafael

Te Aroha

Lucas

Dylan

Danil

Ruslan

Jonas

Martin

Tomasz

Stefano

Maxim

Gurkan

Daniel

Ricardo

Lukasz

Josuah

DEMIRO-0O-DOMIRO Morgan

RABTSAU

GLUCKSTEIN

ASHHAB

USHAKOV

GAO

OLIMJONOV

MESSATFA

SHOSTAK

Aleh

Jeffrey

Naim

Dmitry

Lei

Mokhirbek

Redha

Alexi

b UZB
BHima
s POL
B GBR
AZE
A Az
NZL
L ARG
NZL
A kaz
AZE
B SWE
D CZE
m POL
BHima
A kaz
TUR
= Ger
POR
mm POL
0l rrA
Bl rrA
Il BLR
E= usa
D CZE
I RUS
CHN
e UZB
Bl rRrA
E= usa

1996

1989

1993

1993

1988

1995

1990

1993

1997

1998

1990

1992

1992

1995

1996

1997

1993

1991

1992

1985

1994

1995

1994

1993

1992

1988

1992

1998

1993

1995

N O N O N O N P N = O N = N = N = N = N P N N = N = N W N P NN NN NN W = P O W RFP W N = N W N = N O N = N =N

N = W = W O W O N O N O W = N = W = W P, WP, WP W O NN NN N P W NN W N N A O W o e NN W N W = N O N =N

o W - N NN O w O NN N P, NP, W » O W N W N N = N NN W N W = N S R VN N = N = W = W = N = N NN

= N W = NN N P N N E N ] N N = N P NN N = NN W N W O WKk WO Wk W N AN N P N N NN

= N W W N NP W W = W = W = W = A NN N N W W N N P NP, NN W W W W N W P W~ N =N

= W N W = W = W = B B AN NN W N N P N NN NN W = W N W = W = N = N

N A W = W = N W W = AN W - W N W N N = N P NN N W N W W W = NN N NN

T B T O T e € B N N U S O L% N S T O B S TR U B N R O i o B € B N R U R s Y AL S IR O R O R U N B e O N B O B UX)

SN W W W W W W W W » W W W N NN

N WA EE W N W N W

W

oOr PRr PO PN OFRr RPKPL PO OO N

, R, O N oORr N Rk R

o

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO oo oo o

22.8

255
237

26.1
21.9

26.1
21.0

234
21.0

231
216

255
21.0

25.2
21.0

25.8
21.0

25.2
216

24.6
20.7

234
22.5

20.7
20.7

24.6
19.2

26.1
19.2

234
213

231
21.0

26.7
16.5

255
16.2

25.2
10.8

24.6
114

22.5
114

27.0
9.0

26.1
9.0

26.4
7.5

25.2
6.6

28.5
4.5

27.9
4.5

25.8
6.9

5.7
20.1

15.2

29
14.2

2.9
15.2

2.7
154

34
16.9

3.5
16.6

33
14.4

31
133

2.9
15.0

1.7
16.2

2.5
154

1.9
154

29
15.8

2.7
14.6

3.0
136

33
121

1.3
15.2

3.1
123

3.3
12.7

34
8.8

3.2
8.0

3.5
8.6

3.2
6.9

31
7.1

31
5.1

2.9
49

31
4.1

34
3.6

2.7
4.6

14.0

16.630

16.750
16.515

17.355
15.955

17.450
16.680

17.695
16.490

17.390
16.645

17.875
16.600

18.230
17.530

17.110
16.385

16.475
16.905

17.535
16.940

17.240
16.485

17.410
16.785

16.915
15.940

16.885
14.395

16.830
16.220

15.310
15.740

17.385
13.180

17.585
13.555

17.800
8.830

17.785
8.615

17.720
8.740

18.450
7.065

17.925
6.910

17.705
5.600

17.560
5.345

18.415
3.695

19.120
3.775

16.865
5.075

3.930
15.380

54.630

45.150
54.415

46.355
53.055

46.250
53.080

44.495
54.390

43.990
54.845

46.675
52.000

46.530
51.830

45.810
52.385

43.375
54.705

44.635
53.040

42.540
54.385

41.010
53.285

44.215
49.740

45.985
47.195

43.530
49.620

39.710
51.940

47.185
41.980

46.385
42455

46.400
28.430

45.585
28.015

43.720
28.740

48.650
22.965

47.125
23.010

47.205
18.200

45.660
16.845

50.015
12.295

50.420
11.875

45.365
16.575

9.630
49.480

99.565

99.410

99.330

98.885

98.835

98.675

98.360

98.195

98.080

97.675

96.925

94.295

93.955

93.180

93.150

91.650

89.165

88.840

74.830

73.600

72.460

71.615

70.135

65.405

62.505

62.310

62.295

61.940

59.110

58.195



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

© 2013-2015

JONIBEKOV

BREWSTER

LUCARELLI

PUTKARADZE

ABERG

AZARIAN

Khusanboy

Hunter

Alessandro

Giorgi

Mans

Sergei

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

b UZB
E= usa
HHima
= ceo
B SWE

mm RUS

1994

1994

1998

1992

1993

1990

N = W W W O NN N = N O N =

W O N O b~

N N AN WO W

OO0 OO0 PO OO OO OO ocC

26./
4.2

26.1
4.8

26.4
4.5

1.8
204

24.6
3.9

22.5
39

5.1
4.8

2.5
3.8

2.3
3.8

2.7
34

1.9
154

31
3.2

2.7
3.8

1.5
3.6

1/.465
3.530

17.405
3.565

17.190
3.385

1.760
16.050

17.435
3.515

17.120
3.580

0.015
3.765

46.665
11.530

45.805
12.165

46.290
11.285

5.460
51.850

45.135
10.615

42.320
11.280

6.615
12.165

57.970

57.575

57.310

55.750

53.600

18.780

contact@sporttech.biz


mailto:contact@sporttech.biz
https://sporttech.io/

'S

LI

PAVLOVA
ZHONG
CLARK
MACLENNAN
RENTE
SMITH

© Nk N

© 2013-2015

KORNETSKAYA Anna

Dan CHN
Yana B RUS
Xingping CHN

Pamela S GBR

Rosannagh %[l cAN
Ana POR
Samantha %[l AN

I RUS

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

1988
1996
1987
1995
1988
1988
1992
1994

wn
=

N N NN PRPNNN

%]
N

W W N W NN W NN

wn
W

AW W NN

wn
>

NN N W NN NN

wn
(%]

W N NN N NN

W N W N NN

N W NN NN

W N W NN P W

W N NN R, N

S10 L
2 0
2 1
2 1
3 1
2 2
3 1
3 0

O O O O O o o o »r»

E

24.0
237
231
22.2
21.6
22.2
219
10.8

D
15.0
15.0
14.4
15.2
154
14.6
14.4
6.5

Time

16.315
16.050
15.985
15.915
16.030
15.815
15.240
7.980

Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group Competitions st.

Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Individual trampoline , Women, World Cup — Final — Results
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Trampoline World Cup 2015 Cat. A st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Individual trampoline , Women, World Cup — Qualification — Results

wv
(o)

N = W N W N =N W = N = N O N P, N N = NN W N = W N NN N P, WO N = NN W =k W~ NN W = N O N O = O N O N =

wv
)

W O N = N W =N W N N = N P W - NN NN W W NN NN B NN NN N O W N NN NN N = NN W N N P W N N = = O Ll

S10 L

O PR PR PR OO0 PP PO BN OF OO0 PR OO NR PR PO BPRLr OO0 ON

N R W N N W RN W W W AN N W N R W B W R W RN RN W N W N WD N R NN NN
[
o

S NN = O N O = = Ll o o N = o o N =

E

27.3
24.9

28.2
25.2

27.0
24.0

26.7
22.8

27.3
22.2

26.4
219

26.7
22.8

26.4
22.2

26.1
22.8

26.1
22.5

26.1
234

26.7
22.5

25.8
237

25.2
231

26.1
21.6

26.1
234

26.4
216

26.1
20.7

25.5
219

25.2
22.2

27.0
21.3

26.1
237

25.2
22.2

258
21.9

24.6
231

25.2
219

234
22.5

258
21.6

24.0

D

2.7
15.0

2.7
14.4

25
15.0

3.1
144

29
13.8

2.7
15.2

29
15.0

29
14.0

25
14.4

3.1
13.8

29
129

2.7
135

21
131

3.1
13.8

3.0
13.6

2.7
122

29
13.2

29
131

29
14.0

2.7
135

2.3
120

25
12.5

23
121

2.7
10.7

2.7
11.6

14
133

31
10.7

25
9.1

1.9

Time

17.265
16.320

16.525
16.030

16.965
15.860

16.920
16.080

16.810
16.160

16.625
16.135

16.290
14.955

17.015
15.730

16.835
15.595

16.700
15.825

16.945
15.700

16.230
15.775

16.875
15.720

16.490
15.045

16.595
15.765

16.330
15.575

16.820
15.210

16.970
15.670

15.900
14.360

16.090
14.635

16.590
14.980

15.315
14.020

16.505
15.190

16.385
15.720

15.690
15.435

15.920
15.080

15.160
15.060

15.660
14.650

15.490

Total

47.265
56.220

47.425
55.630

46.465
54.860

46.720
53.280

47.010
52.160

45.725
53.235

45.890
52.755

46.315
51.930

45.435
52.795

45.900
52.125

45.945
52.000

45.630
51.775

44.775
52.520

44.790
51.945

45.695
50.965

45.130
51.175

46.120
50.010

45.970
49.470

44.300
50.260

43.990
50.335

45.890
48.280

43.915
50.220

44.005
49.490

44.885
48.320

42.990
50.135

42.520
50.280

41.660
48.260

43.960
45.350

41.390

Score

103.485

103.055

101.325

100.000

99.170

98.960

98.645

98.245

98.230

98.025

97.945

97.405

97.295

96.735

96.660

96.305

96.130

95.440

94.560

94.325

94.170

94.135

93.495

93.205

93.125

92.800

89.920

89.310

86.970


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/e5dfd5ec-0f5f-4f22-508f-7b3bc474b1c0/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/e5dfd5ec-0f5f-4f22-508f-7b3bc474b1c0/ovs/event

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

© 2013-2015

VORONINA

DRISCOLL

HE

LIU

YAMADA

KHILKO

Victoria

Katherine

Wenna

Lingling

Ayana

Ekaterina

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana

GALLAGHER

KOCHESOK

Laura

Susana

= RUS
k= GBR
CHN
CHN
® PN
— UZB
AZE
== cBR

I RUS

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

1988

1986

1989

1994

1992

1982

1994

1989

1995

W = N O Lol W O W N N O = O W O N =N

O N EFEP WK, NN NO PO PR KEP NO »

= W N W = N = N W N O W

o NN = = W

[y
o

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 PHr O OO oo o

21.3

27.6
9.9

22.5
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27.6
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7.5

26.4
2.4

26.1
2.1

9.6

2.7
6.1

2.7
7.8

25
4.9

2.7
49

2.7
5.9

29
34

13
34

2.7
2.0

29
20

14.680

17.035
6.705

16.805
8.115

16.990
5.140

17.255
5.190

16.655
6.585

16.920
3.340

15.355
5.145

16.620
1.720

16.850
1.700

45.580

47.335
22.705

42.005
27.615

-0.1 — 46.690
17.840

47.255
16.990

43.355
20.585

47.420
10.940

40.355
16.045

45.720
6.120

45.850
5.800

70.040

69.620

64.530

64.245

63.940

58.360

56.400

51.840

51.650
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1. KAZAK Mikalai
HANCHAROU Uladzislau
1. AZARIAN Sergei
MELNIK Mikhail
3. RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro
ABREU Diogo
4. UEYAMA Yasuhiro
ITO Masaki
5. HES Bartlomiej
TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz
6. MESSATFA Redha
LEGROS Romain
7. SHOSTAK Alexi
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey
8. DONG Dong
TU Xiao
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1989
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S2 S3
05 1
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2 2
2 2
2 2
2

2

S4

1.5
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S5
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S6
0.5

1.5

2.5

1.5

S7

1.5

1.5

S8
1.5

2.5

2.5

S9

1.5

1.5

S10
1.5

2.5

0.5

17.4

16.2

16.2

16.3

13.0

35

33

3.8

3.6

Synchro Total

18.8

18.6

19.0

16.4

17.6

14.8

3.6

3.4

50.800

50.800

49.400

49.300

48.600

38.900

10.900

10.300

Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group Competitions St. Petersburg, Russia,

June 03-07, 2015
Synchronised trampoline , Men, World Cup — Final — Results

Score
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' \ Trampoline World Cup 2015 Cat. A st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015

Synchronised trampoline , Men, World Cup — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S0 L A E D  Synchro Total  Score

1. DONG Dong B ciN 19899 0 o0 1 0 05051 O 1 1 0 O 190 31 184 40.500 90.700
TU Xiao B cHN 1988 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 15 2 2 1 0 167 159 176 50.200

2. AZARIAN Sergei EERUS 1990 1 15 1 05 05 05 05 1 1 1 05 0 182 31 184 39.700 89.400
MELNIK Mikhail EERUS 1991 1 2 2 15 2 15 15 2 2 2 1 0 163 160 174 49.700

3. KAZAK Mikalai MBR 1977 1 0 1 051 05 1 05 15 1 0 0 184 27 178 38.900 88.700
HANCHAROU Uladzistau M BLR 1995 1 1 15 2 1 1 15 2 2 2 1 0 168 146 184 49.800

4. UEYAMA Yasuhiro ® PN 1984 1 O 2 2 15 1 1 15 1 25 0 0 173 33 174 38.000 88.100
ITO Masaki ® PN 1988 1 15 15 15 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 165 166 170 50.100

5. IKSANOV Nail EERUS 1994 05 1 0 1 05 1 15 1 2 25 05 0 177 31 182 39.000 86.700
YUDIN Andrey EERUS 1996 2 2 2 2 2 25 2 2 2 2 05 0 158 155 164 47.700

6. SHOSTAK Alexi B= ysa 1995 1 15 1 15 15 15 1 2 2 2 1 0 168 27 182 37.700 86.600
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey BE ysa 1993 15 2 15 2 3 2 25 15 15 2 1 0 159 148 182 48.900

7. HES Bartlomiej mmssPOL 1990 1 1 1 1 15 15 1 1 2 15 0 0 175 29 186 39.000 86.400
TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz mmPOL 1985 2 2 2 2 25 25 3 2 3 3 0 0 152 154 168 47.400

8. MESSATFA Redha BEmRA 1993 1 1 1 1 15 15 1 15 1 25 05 0 173 27 184 38.400 85.900
LEGROS Romain BB rrA 1987 15 15 25 25 2 25 3 25 35 3 1 0 149 142 184 47500

9. FAROUX Josuah BEFRA 1994 1 0 1 0 1 0505 1 1 2 1 0 182 27 188 39.700 85.800
DEMIRO-0-DOMIRO Morgan BOFrRA 1995 15 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 6 0 149 136 176 46.100

10. RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro EMrPOR 1997 1 1 1 05 15 1 1 1 2 25 05 0 174 31 188 39.300 84.900
ABREU Diogo EMPOR 1993 25 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 15 0 148 142 166 45,600

11. ALIYEV Pirmammad [EM KAZ 1997 05 1 1 05 15 1 15 15 2 25 1 0 172 27 1738 37.700 84.700
FATKHELYANOV ~ Rafael EWkaz 1995 2 15 2 1 2 2 15 1 15 2 1 0 165 133 172 47.000

12. OLIMIONOV Mokhirbek mmmm UZB 1998 1 1 15 1 1 1 2 15 1 1 0 0 176 23 182 38.100 83.600
USMONOV Samirbek  mmm UZB 1996 15 15 15 2 2 2 2 2 25 25 1 0 159 122 174 45.500

13. PUTKARADZE Giorgi =G0 1992 1 1 1 05 1 15 15 15 2 25 2 0 169 31 190 39.000 82.300
KOSHKADZE Tengizi =G0 1987 1 1 1 1 1 1 051 2 2 1 0 175 72 186 43,300

14. PELC Martin B CzE 1992 05 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 5 0 161 27 162 35.000 80.800
ASHHAB Naim B CZE 1992 3 2 2 25 3 3 25 3 25 3 05 0 146 140 172 45.800

15. SANTOS Ricardo EMPoR 192 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 2 15 25 15 0 170 31 186 38.700 76.700
GANCHINHO Diogo EMPoR 1987 2 2 3 25 25 2 25 3 0 121 125 134 38.000

16. AGHAMIROV Ruslan B Aze 1990 15 1 1 15 15 25 15 0 119 11 130 26.000 71.700
FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy B Az 1988 2 25 25 3 3 25 25 3 3 3 15 0 143 140 174 45.700

17. RABTSAU Aleh MBR 1994 1 0 05 1 1 1 05 1 2 25 0 0 179 31 184 39.400 70.100
ZHUK Artsiom MM BLR 1997 2 2 15 2 2 3 0 95 98 114 30.700

18. HU Zichao B cHN 1995 05 0 05 15 1 05 1 1 05 0 O O 187 21 180 38.800 68.700
ZHANG Zhengian [l CHN 1995 15 2 1 25 2 25 0 97 92 110 29.900

19. TUHI TeAroha @M NzZL 1990 15 1 1 1 15 1 2 15 15 15 1 0 171 31 184 38,600 65.700
SCHMIDT Dylan @l NZL 1997 15 15 2 2 25 35 0 94 77 100 27.100

20. RASKAZOV Maxim Bl kaz 1997 1 15 2 2 15 0 84 9.2 17.600 62.400
MUSSABAYEV Danil E¥«aAz 1998 2 2 25 3 2 2 25 2 2 25 1 0 153 133 162 44.800

21. SOEHN Kyle B#fcaN 1989 1 1 15 2 2 2 2 1 15 25 05 0 166 29 176 37100 61.800
SOEHN Keegan B#f cAN 1992 15 2 25 25 3 0 77 78 92 24.700

22. ADAMCZYK Tomasz mm POL 1995 15 1 1 1 15 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 170 28 178 37.600 61.500
ZAKRZEWSKI Artur mm POL 1993 2 25 3 3 3 0 73 78 88 23.900

23. SCHMIDT Daniel B R 1991 1 05 05 1 1 15 1 15 2 35 3 0 167 29 186 38200 57.600
KOBER Immanuel M GER 1991 2 2 2 25 0 63 67 64 19.400

24. IVANOV Yasen EmBUL 1992 2 1 2 1 2 2 15 1 2 1 1 0 167 29 174 37.000 57.300
ILIEV Georgi B BUL 1996 2 25 25 3 0 60 67 76 20.300

25. ABERG Mans BB SWE 1993 1.5 0 17 1.6 3.300 47.700
NORDFORS Jonas EESWE 1992 2 3 3 3 3 35 3 35 3 45 55 0 126 152 166 44.400

26. PIUNOV Oleg BSAze 1993 15 1 1 15 15 15 15 1 2 25 0 0 170 31 192 39.300 45.100
GRISHUNIN lya EH AzE 1989 1 0 18 20 20 5.800

27. GLUCKSTEIN Steven BE=ysa 1990 1 1 05 1 15 05 05 1 15 2 1 0 177 27 176 38.000 43.700
BREWSTER Hunter B= ysp 1994 15 0 1.7 20 20 5.700

28. LUCARELLI Alessandro W B ITA 1998 25 35 25 3 3 2 25 25 2 3 2 0 143 33 142 31.800 37.200
LUCIANI Stefano BBiTA 199 3 0 14 20 20 5.400
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| \ Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group Competitions St. Petersburg,

Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Synchronised trampoline , Women, World Cup — Final — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Synchro Total  Score

1. GLEBOVA Nadezhda mEERUS 1993 0 1 2 1 25 15 15 25 2 25 1 O 165 111 184 46.000 46.000
KOCHESOK Susana RUS 1995

2. MACLENNAN Rosannagh W%l cAN 1988 2 3 35 35 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 150 140 166 45600 45.600
SENDEL Samantha  J|%ll CAN 1991

3. AHSINGER Nicole USA 1998 3 25 3 35 35 25 3 35 35 3 05 0 137 131 164 43.200 43.200
JOHNSON Clare USA 1997

4. MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana [GM AZE 1994 25 3 3 2 2 3 25 2 2 35 1 0 147 104 178 42.900 42.900
ZAITSEVA Sabina BE Az 1994

5. KASPARYAN  Anna == UzB 1990 2 2 25 3 3 25 2 2 25 2 05 0 152 127 148 42700 42.700
KHILKO Ekaterina  wmmm UZB 1982

6. ZHONG Xingping Ml CHN 1987 2 15 2 25 3 2 2 0 110 107 124 34100 34.100
Ll Dan Bl cHN 1988

7. LON Maryia MMBLR 1996 1 1 2 2 25 15 25 0 115 68 122 30.500 30.500
MASESAVA Valeryia M BLR 1995

8. MURAYAMA  Yuri ® PN 1997 3 1 3 25 4 3 0 87 71 102 26.000 26.000
NAKAMURA  Yuki ® PN 1998

© 2013-2015 A< Sporttech Ltd. contact@sporttech.biz
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| \ Trampoline World Cup 2015 Cat. A st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015

Synchronised trampoline , Women, World Cup — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Synchro Total  Score

1. ZHONG Xingping Wl CHN 1987 0 0 0 1 15 15 1 1 2 0 0 184 27 174 38.500 86.100
LI Dan B cHN 1988 15 2 2 3 3 2 3 25 2 2 1 0 152 150 174 47.600

2. LON Maryia MBR 1996 0 05 05 1 0 1 05 15 1 25 05 0 182 23 194 39.900 85.400
MASESAVA valeryia% MM BLR 1995 0 0o 2 2 25 1 2 2 25 35 05 0 164 103 188 45.500

3. HARCHONAK  Hanna MM BLR 1992 0 0O 0 1 2 15 1 15 3 05 0 179 21 166 36.600 84.600
PIATRENIA Tatsiana M BLR 1981 2 15 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 157 131 192 48.000

4. MACLENNAN  Rosannagh %l cAN 1988 05 05 15 05 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 O 178 29 182 38.900 83.700
SENDEL Samantha E%lCAN 1991 2 25 25 25 3 25 2 2 2 3 0 0 152 140 156 44.800

5. KASPARYAN  Anna = Uz 1990 0 0 1 051 O 2 1 1 1 3 0 179 21 182 38.200 83.200
KHILKO Ekaterina m—== UZB 1982 0 O 1 O 1 1 2 25 2 2 05 0 176 82 192 45,000

6. LIU Linging MM CHN 1994 0 1 15 1 15 1 1 05 2 15 1 0 176 20 174 37.000 81.600
LI Meng BN 1990 15 2 2 15 1 2 25 2 2 3 15 0 158 138 150 44.600

7. GLEBOVA Nadezhda mEERUS 1993 1 1 15 2 2 25 2 15 2 2 1 0 163 18 158 33.900 79.000
KOCHESOK  Susana EERUS 1995 05 05 2 1 25 2 2 2 25 3 1 0 162 105 184 45.100

8. AHSINGER Nicole B= ysp 1998 1 1 1 15 2 15 1 2 2 3 0 0 168 27 148 34300 78.100
JOHNSON Clare B=ysa 1997 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 0 148 126 164 43.800

9. MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana M AZE 1994 0 0 1 15 05 1.5 15 0 12.8 12.6 25400 67.700
ZAITSEVA Sabina BEAze 1994 05 0 1 2 15 15 2 2 2 35 1 0 166 81 176 42.300

10. MURAYAMA  Yuri ® PN 1997 05 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 0 0 173 27 182 38.200 55.100
NAKAMURA  Yuki ® /PN 1998 2 15 3 4 0 59 46 64 16.900

11. VORONINA Victoria EMERUS 1988 0 O 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 3 050 177 27 182 38.600 48.900
PAVLOVA Yana B RUS 1996 2 25 0 31 34 38 10.300

12. SMITH Samantha Ol caN 1992 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 168 26 150 34400 48.300
DESCHENES  Cloé I«l caN 1994 25 2 4 0 43 46 50 13.900

13. NAKANO Rana ® /PN 1997 0 2 2 15 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 167 25 166 35.800 47.800
YAMADA Ayana ® /PN 1992 3 3 3 0 42 42 36 12.000

14. GOGASHVILI  Nana == GEO 1995 1 2 15 25 3 0 80 12 72 16.400 38.500
KAKASHVILI ~ Tamari =G0 1993 1 1 1 1 1 0 90 45 86 22.100
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MENG Wenchao [l CHN
NOSKOV Grigory 1 RUS
DARASHUK Dzmitry 8 BLR
MURTAZAEV Tagir

Eall ol

I RUS
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12.0 39.900
10.4 37.700
9.6  36.900
84 35.700

Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group

Competitions st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Tumbling , Men, World Cup — Final — Results
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1. MURTAZAEV Tagir B RUS
2. MENG Wenchao [l CHN
3. NOSKOV  Grigory [mmm RUS
4. DARASHUK Dzmitry [l BLR
5. TOWNLEY  Greg Bf= GBR
6. ZHANG Luo CHN
7. SCHWAIGER Jonathon [¥fl CAN
8. ABDENNOUR Annag [ ALG
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27.0
27.9
26.1
25.5
24.9

D
10.0
10.8
104
9.9
8.7
10.0
9.2
7.6

Total

38.500
38.100
37.400
36.900
36.600
36.100
34.700
32.500

Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group

Competitions St. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Tumbling , Men, World Cup — Semi-finals — Results

Score
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Q\ Trampoline World Cup 2015 Cat. A st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
b Tumbling , Men, World Cup — Qualification — Results

S1
1. MURTAZAEV Tagir B RUS 1986
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N
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¥\
wn
>
wn
a
[¥2]
o))
wn
~
wn
e

E D Total Score

26.1 105 36.600 74.200
27.6 100 37.600

27.6 8.2 35800 73.100
27.3 10.0 37.300

27.6 8.2 35800 73.000
27.3 9.9  37.200

28,5 82 36.700 72.700
264 9.6 36.000

25,5 10.7 36.200 72.100
26.7 9.2 35900

26.7 85 35200 72.000
26.7 10.1 36.800

27.0 85 35500 69.300
255 83  33.800

27.6 59 33500 68.800
270 83 35.300

264 83 34700 68.400
261 7.6 33.700

27.0 9.0 36.000 67.800
243 7.5 31800

252 81 33300 66.200
261 6.8 32900

27.0 106 37.600 65.300

2. ZHANG Luo Bl cHN 1992
3. DARASHUK Dzmitry [ BLR 1989
4. MENG Wenchao [l CHN 1991
5. NOSKOV Grigory B RUS 1991

6. PODUST Timofey 1M RUS 1992

8. TOWNLEY  Greg == GBR 1996
9. ABDENNOUR Annag B A 1995
10. BARNES Michael SF= GBR 1987

11. DRARENI  Omar B AcGc 1994

N OO N - _, O OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO »r +~»r »r»

12. MIRONOV Alexander | RUS 1990

W WKW WA DWW WKW NN WN WN NN WFE, NPRP W R, NN W
ON N R RPN WN RPRRPR PR R R R P P P,PO PR ORFRr Pru

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
7. SCHWAIGER Jonathon [[%fl cAN 1992 1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1

R R R, R R, N RO R R RO R RE RN NR R R R R R RN
RPN ONER, O, NRFR O NRP R R W, NP R, R NNR R R R R,
NN N O WL, NP _ P, NER, NO NPFP PO PO PO O, OO
W R, WERE NN NRPR PR R R NN RPN NP W, PN DR O R
N W Wk, NFRP NP PP PP PP OF, PN PP PR PR R R
N W NO PN PO PN PP PP O O, PO O, P, R~r OO

11 213 64 27.700

13. PIARFILYEU Artur M BLR 1993 0 249 7.6 32500 60.300
0 234 44 27.800

14, BROWNE  Elliott =K GBR 1997 - 0
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Tumbling , Women, World Cup — Final — Results

1. JIA Fangfang CHN
2. KOSTIANOVA  Anzhelika mml RUS
2. KOROBEINIKOVA Anna B RUS
4. CALLON Léa BHrrA
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Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group
Competitions st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015

Total
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33.300
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l \ Trampoline World Cup & Peter The Great Cup - Saint-Petersburg Trampoline Age Group

Competitions St. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Tumbling , Women, World Cup — Semi-finals — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L A E D Total Score
1. JIA Fangfang Wl CHN 1994 0 0 1 1 0 O O 2 1 0 285 79 36400 36.400
2. KOROBEINIKOVA Anna B RUS 1983 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 3 0 273 68 34100 34.100
3. KOSTIANOVA  Anzhelka EEERUS 1987 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 0 261 63 32400 32400
4. CALLON Léa BEFRA 1996 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 0 255 61 31600 31.600
5. VILLOTTE Raphaélle Il CAN 1997 0 1 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 0 258 57 31500 31.500
6. ZAYATS Palina MBR 1997 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 267 41 30800 30.800
7. TEMPLETON Erin B#lcaN 1992 0 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 258 41 29900 29.900
8. DELOGE Marie BBEFRA 1997 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 0 252 45 29700 29.700
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1. JIA Fangfang CHN
2. KOROBEINIKOVA Anna . RUS
3. KOSTIANOVA  Anzhelika mmm RUS
4. DANILENKO Victoria WM RUS
5. VILLOTTE Raphaélle %l cAN
6. ISUPOVA Anastasia | RUS
7. TEMPLETON Erin I+l caN
8. ZAYATS Palina M BLR
9. CALLON Léa BHrrA
10. DELOGE Marie BHrra
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Trampoline World Cup 2015 Cat. A st. Petersburg, Russia, June 03-07, 2015
Tumbling , Women, World Cup — Qualification — Results
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27.9
28.2

27.3
264

264
264

26.1
243

255
26.7

25.2
26.1

255
25.8

255
264

25.8
231

243
25.2

D

6.4
7.9

6.4
6.9

6.2
4.9

6.4
6.8

5.7
4.9

6.2
4.9

5.7
4.7

4.1
4.5

6.1
4.8

4.0
4.9

Total

34.300
36.100

33.700
33.300

32.600
31.300

32.500
31.100

31.200
31.600

31.400
31.000

-0.1 — 31.100
30.500

29.600
30.900

31.900
27.900

28.300
30.100

Score

70.400

67.000

63.900

63.600

62.800

62.400

61.600

60.500

59.800

58.400
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